Te c h n i c a l  C a t a l o g u e  2 0 1 7
accessories for life
fit drawer slides
S Line Ball Bearing Slide
Code Description Load capacity Colour
802350S 350mm ball bearing slide 45kg Zinc 10
802400S 400mm ball bearing slide 45kg Zinc 10
802450S 450mm ball bearing slide 45kg Zinc 10
802500S 500mm ball bearing slide 45kg Zinc 10
802550S 550mm ball bearing slide 45kg Zinc 10
802600S 600mm ball bearing slide 45kg Zinc 10
802650S 650mm ball bearing slide 65kg Zinc 10
802700S 700mm ball bearing slide 65kg Zinc 10
802800S 800mm ball bearing slide 65kg Zinc 10
802900S 900mm ball bearing slide 65kg Zinc 10
Econo Ball Bearing Slide
Code Description Load capacity Colour
802250RM 250mm ball bearing slide 45kg Zinc 15
802300RM 300mm ball bearing slide 45kg Zinc 15
802350RM 350mm ball bearing slide 45kg Zinc 15
802400RM 400mm ball bearing slide 45kg Zinc 15
802450RM 450mm ball bearing slide 45kg Zinc 15
802500RM 500mm ball bearing slide 45kg Zinc 15
802550RM 550mm ball bearing slide 45kg Zinc 15
802600RM 600mm ball bearing slide 45kg Zinc 15
221 mm
61mm
250 mm
201 mm
99 mm
45
12.7
Ball bearing slides are rated to take a 45kg load
components
Ball Bearing Slides
102 102
45
12.7
Soft close and reverse
action slides clearance
should range from
12.7mm to 13.5mm for
best results.
Maximum weight
bearing should not
exceed 25kg
Soft Closing Ball Bearing Slide
Code Description Load capacity Colour
802350SC 350mm ball bearing slide 25kg Zinc 10
802400SC 400mm ball bearing slide 25kg Zinc 10
802450SC 450mm ball bearing slide 25kg Zinc 10
802500SC 500mm ball bearing slide 25kg Zinc 10
Reverse Action Ball Bearing Slide
Code Description Load capacity Colour
810350 350mm ball bearing slide 25kg Zinc 10
810400 400mm ball bearing slide 25kg Zinc 10
810450 450mm ball bearing slide 25kg Zinc 10
810500 500mm ball bearing slide 25kg Zinc 10
Euro-screw.
Nickel-plated ES 610 new ES 613 5000
components
Ball Bearing Slides
Heavy Duty Reverse Action Ball Bearing Slide
Code Description Load capacity Colour
810450HD 450mm ball bearing slide 50kg Zinc 10
810500HD 500mm ball bearing slide 50kg Zinc 10
Heavy Duty Soft Closing Ball Bearing Slide
Code Description Load capacity Colour
802450SC 450mm ball bearing slide 50kg Zinc 10
802500SC 500mm ball bearing slide 50kg Zinc 10
103 103
Light gauge ball bearing slide
Code Description Load capacity Colour
803350BL 350mm ball bearing slide 25kg Black 20
803400BL 400mm ball bearing slide 25kg Black 20
803450BL 450mm ball bearing slide 25kg Black 20
803500BL 500mm ball bearing slide 25kg Black 20
803350S 350mm ball bearing slide 25kg Zinc 20
803400S 400mm ball bearing slide 25kg Zinc 20
803450S 450mm ball bearing slide 25kg Zinc 20
803500S 500mm ball bearing slide 25kg Zinc 20
45
12.7
Maximum weight
bearing should not
exceed 25kg
Drawer front adjustment cam
Colour Ø Depth Code
White 25mm 12mm 731.000.001 2500
components
Ball Bearing Slides
104 104
Drawer Slide 1.0 mm Thickness
Code Description
801350ECO 350mm drawer slide 25
801400ECO 400mm drawer slide 25
801450ECO 450mm drawer slide 25
801500ECO 500mm drawer slide 25
Available in black and white
components
Ecomat Drawer Slide
105 105
Metalbox 85 mm
Code White Code Black Description
808270 270mm metalbox 10
808350 808350B 350mm metalbox 10
808400 808400B 400mm metalbox 10
808450 808450B 450mm metalbox 10
808500 808500B 500mm metalbox 10
Metalbox 150 mm
Code White Description
855450 450mm metalbox 10
855500 500mm metalbox 10